ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

Dimensinons : 19"W x 23"D x 41"H

Desc : CHAIR
Item No : F1167

LIST OF PARTS LIST OF HARDWARE
s F | LONG BOLT @) |(31/4" x 75 mm | 4pes
A | BACKFRAME (=TT Ipc | |G | MIDDLE BOLT amm ) |@1/4" x 63.5mm | 4pes
B | SEAT FRAME @ e H | SHORT BOLT am(® |@1/4"x 38 mm | 2pes
be I | LOCK WASHER | §) a1/4" 10pcs
C | FRONTLEG 2pes J | WASHER @1/4"x22x2  [l0pcs
D | SIDE STRETCHER (L & R) 2pes K | WOOD SCREW | @mmm |28 x 45 mm 6pcs
E | FRONT STRETCHER Ipc L | ALLEN KEY —— | 4mm Ipc

FINISH




